
DPW-Private Development Construction Inspection
5510 Overland Avenue, Suite 210, MS 0-350 San Diego, CA 92123-1239
Office 858-694-3165    Fax 858-694-2354 --- Web Site: http://www.sdcounty.ca.gov/dpw/land/pdci.html
PERSONNEL TITLE PHONE NUMBER E-MAIL
Kamilah James Lueg Program Mgr 858-716-4067 Kamilah.James@sdcounty.ca.gov

Maureen Laudato Sr. Office Assistant 858 694-3165 MaureenJoice.Laudato@sdcounty.ca.gov

Raymond Barrion Sr. Civil Engineer 619-913-7132 Raymond.Barrion@sdcounty.ca.gov
Juan Tapia Asst. Engineer 619-209-1117 JuanM.TapiaII@sdcounty.ca.gov
Keith Murdock Civil Engineer 619-840-3003 Keith.Murdock@sdcounty.ca.gov
Kaleb Yemane Asst. Engineer 619-405-9669 Kaleb.Yemane@sdcounty.ca.gov
Marc Benner Asst. Engineer 619-306-8143 Marc.Benner1@sdcounty.ca.gov
Olabisi Opeodu Asst. Engineer 619-405-7689 Olabisi.Opeodu@sdcounty.ca.gov
Sandra Tellez Eng. Technician III 858-226-0112 Sandra.Tellez@sdcounty.ca.gov

Ashley Sullivan Sr. Civil Engineer 619-306-8139 Ashley.Sullivan@sdcounty.ca.gov
Evan O'Leary Asst. Engineer 858-232-6501 EvanM.Oleary@sdcounty.ca.gov
George Fang Asst. Engineer 619-481-8143 George.Fang@sdcounty.ca.gov
Sam Griffith Eng. Technician III 619-838-2937 Sam.Griffith@sdcounty.ca.gov
Sofia Pacheco Eng. Technician II 619-840-0268 SofiaS.Pacheco@sdcounty.ca.gov
Tiffany To Asst. Engineer 619-348-7011 Tiffany.To@sdcounty.ca.gov
Zaid Al Mufti Civil Engineer 858-267-3322 Zaid.Almufti@sdcounty.ca.gov

Emily Jacobson Sr. Civil Engineer 619-510-2729 Emily.Jacobson@sdcounty.ca.gov
Edgar Martinez Civil Engineer 858-201-1006 Edgar.Martinez2@sdcounty.ca.gov
Ferdinand Dagoc Asst. Engineer 619-306-8145 Ferdinand.Dagoc@sdcounty.ca.gov
Jaymee Donovan Asst. Engineer 619-323-5703 Jaymeer.Donovan@sdcounty.ca.gov
Julio Fajardo Civil Engineer 858-524-9441 Julio.Fajardo@sdcounty.ca.gov
Sammie Twilligear Asst. Engineer 858-232-1069 Somporn.Twilligear@sdcounty.ca.gov
TJ Gajda Asst. Engineer 619-359-9809 Theodore.gajda@sdcounty.ca.gov

Administration Team

Northwest Team

Northeast Team & Right of Way Enforcement

South Team & Watercourse Enforcement
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